Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500003910955----3 -03/27/01--01009--006 ******87.50 *****87.50

SUBJECT: Commercial Catering Co. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

5\0

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COP 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Coj & Certificate Status Y REQUIRE 	e of	
FROM:	Coleen Dee Joh		· · ·		
	Name (Printed or typed)				
	6050 S.W. 45th Street				
	A	ldress	·		
	Miami, Florida		-		
	City, S	tate & Zip			•••
	(305) 389-2541				
		ephone number	SECRETARY OF ST TALLAHASSEE FLO	01 MAR 26 PH 3: 4	
NC	OTE: Please provide the orig	ginal and one copy of th	e articles		

<u>ET</u>TE

D. WHITE MAR 2 9 2001 2^{\checkmark}

ARTICLE I NAME			
The name of the corporation shall be:	۰.	01 MAR 26 PN	
•			
Commercial Catering Co.		SECRETARY O	FLORIDA
<u>ARTICLE II</u> <u>PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> The principal place of business/mailing address is:	· · · · · · ·	· . .	
6050 S.W. 45th Street, Miami, Fl.	33155 -	-	- ·
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		÷	
Catering Service			
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100	· • • ·		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS /DIRECTORS The name(s) and address(es):	(optional)		
Coleen Dee Johnson 6050 S.W. 45th Street Miami, Fl. 33155	· · · ·	т.,	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered age	ent is:		.
Coleen Dee Johnson 6050 S.W. 45th Street Miami, Fl. 33155		-	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	· _ · · ·	- and and -	
Coleen Dee Johnson 6050 S.W. 45th Street Miami, Fl. 33155			
**************************************	r the above stated corporat	ion at the place desig	
HEENK they fish		-22-01	
Signature/Registered Agent Coleen Dee Johnson	Da	te	
		3-22-01	

*